DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
MADISON, WISCONSIN

Sh3y

Phase 2

Change Order No. 1 to Public Works Contract # pate__{~1-08

Contract Name NofrreasT Lusysianl Anea

Contract Project #

Change Order Description (fAf10yS _CHAVE LS o /A~ MAw) O€II6A Project #

{of change order)

To: @/Wn‘&(» Uvpengasund
(Contractor)
2413 PAnme

Mipgle ford, )] $35LT

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

EWol-58L73 ~8h¥s5S a0 - 430 1rs”

o Jo-

ltem No. Description Est. Qty. Unit Unit Price Total Add Total Deduct
Bxran Séavie CsamechasS (2, boo s
Syrans 2 ssevr e /ﬁvﬁ@ﬁ
Lowin H{papst 15173 s
Mo & H-pprast [1o®ﬁ§
Lovitn _f1410 3753 4
Sub Totals §_Ll 0%t tls
Grand Total $ 21, o4 . Ll
The Original Contract Sum was $ i , [{ l\J QG3, &5
Net change by previous Change Orders $ (27, $14.29
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ | ,, 25’99/, ST3. 1Y
The Contract Sum will be (increased){deereased)(unehanged) $ 2], 04 2
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ [, % '0,, (9. 35"

The Contract Time will be (inereased)(decreased)(unchanged) by

letion as of the date of this Change Order, is

Tite _Prsr. L.
Date 7~ /T~ 200 &

Construction Inspector 7 |

City's Approval (See reverse side for instructions)

days

| o e Date ;A
Construction Supervisor L/ J ﬁ LN / ) A\, Date _“b/' v/ey
Engineer = \ Date '’
Board of Public Works /’ Date

FAUSERS\ENMAH\BOARD1\WWew CO Form.doc




